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Norgescup 5 2025/2026 Valle Hovin, Oslo  
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Norgescup 5  
500m Menn Lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Fornavn Etternavn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 182 Aron Aannø Menn Senior Bjugn/Ørland SK 36,69  
2 177 Joren Antoine Sleeking Menn Senior Hol Idrettslag 37,59  
3 157 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Menn Senior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 38,46  
4 180 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Menn Senior Herkules Skøyter 38,55  
5 174 Ulrik Evenmo Ervik Menn Junior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 39,00  
6 163 Robin Willem Hendrik Sleeking Menn Senior Hol Idrettslag 40,34  
7 166 Bastian Henrik Hagen-Boldingh Menn Junior Oslo Skøiteklub 41,11  
8 173 Axel Haartsen Njøs Menn Junior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 41,49  
9 158 Reidar Bohlin Borgersen Menn Senior Geithus Idrettslag 42,55  

10 155 Odd Øystein Myrvang Langegård Menn Senior Geithus Idrettslag 42,81  
11 151 Andreas Jørlo Haugerud Menn Senior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 45,48  
12 191 Leif Marius Ovli Menn Senior Hamar Idrettslag  45,54  
13 175 Rafael Carlosama Zetterberg Menn Junior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 45,89  
14 105 Nils Egil Aas Menn Senior Nesodden IF 46,21  
15 187 Remi Kjell Andersen Menn Senior Oslo Skøiteklub 46,57  
16 153 Eirik Knudsen Gåseidnes Menn Junior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 58,16  
17 150 Håvard Straumsnes Menn Senior Oslo Speedskaters 44,29 Tid 24/25 
18 184 Albert Emil Andberg Ervik Menn Senior Hamar Idrettslag  X  

        

Norgescup 5  
1000m Menn Lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Fornavn Etternavn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 178 Filip Møller Nordal Menn Senior Sandefjord SK 1.12,65  
2 184 Albert Emil Andberg Ervik Menn Senior Hamar Idrettslag  1.14,41  
3 174 Ulrik Evenmo Ervik Menn Junior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 1.17,06  
4 173 Axel Haartsen Njøs Menn Junior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 1.22,03  
5 105 Nils Egil Aas Menn Senior Nesodden IF 1.29,25  
6 153 Eirik Knudsen Gåseidnes Menn Junior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 2.56,45  
7 150 Håvard Straumsnes Menn Senior Oslo Speedskaters X  
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Norgescup 5  
5000m Menn Lørdag  

Rnk. Nr. Fornavn Etternavn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 178 Filip Møller Nordal Menn Senior Sandefjord SK 6.35,65  
2 182 Aron Aannø Menn Senior Bjugn/Ørland SK 6.38,14  
3 180 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Menn Senior Herkules Skøyter 6.51,89  
4 157 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Menn Senior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 7.05,80  
5 163 Robin Willem Hendrik Sleeking Menn Senior Hol Idrettslag 7.21,73  
6 177 Joren Antoine Sleeking Menn Senior Hol Idrettslag 7.22,62  
7 158 Reidar Bohlin Borgersen Menn Senior Geithus Idrettslag 7.12,54 Tid 24/25 
8 187 Remi Kjell Andersen Menn Senior Oslo Skøiteklub 7.28,15 Tid 24/25 
9 155 Odd Øystein Myrvang Langegård Menn Senior Geithus Idrettslag 7.47,37 Tid 24/25 

10 151 Andreas Jørlo Haugerud Menn Senior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 8.08,73 Tid 24/25 
11 191 Leif Marius Ovli Menn Senior Hamar Idrettslag  X  

        

Norgescup 5  
500m Menn Søndag  

Rnk. Nr. Fornavn Etternavn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 182 Aron Aannø Menn Senior Bjugn/Ørland SK 36,69  
2 177 Joren Antoine Sleeking Menn Senior Hol Idrettslag 37,59  
3 157 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Menn Senior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 38,46  
4 180 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Menn Senior Herkules Skøyter 38,55  
5 174 Ulrik Evenmo Ervik Menn Junior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 39,00  
6 161 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Menn Junior Tønsbergs Turn 39,50  
7 163 Robin Willem Hendrik Sleeking Menn Senior Hol Idrettslag 40,34  
8 188 Bastian Gundersen Bottegård Menn Junior Geithus Idrettslag 40,93  
9 171 Marius Sæther Nilsen Menn Senior Båstad Idrettslag  41,06  

10 166 Bastian Henrik Hagen-Boldingh Menn Junior Oslo Skøiteklub 41,11  
11 162 Nikolas Sebastian Johannessen Menn Junior Tønsbergs Turn 41,17  
12 159 Martinus Haldorsen Sømme Menn Junior Tønsbergs Turn 41,38  
13 173 Axel Haartsen Njøs Menn Junior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 41,49  
14 164 Hans Arne Frodal Menn Senior Skreia SK Toten 41,83  
15 155 Odd Øystein Myrvang Langegård Menn Senior Geithus Idrettslag 42,81  
16 160 August Røkaas Menn Junior Tønsbergs Turn 43,69  
17 191 Leif Marius Ovli Menn Senior Hamar Idrettslag  45,41  
18 151 Andreas Jørlo Haugerud Menn Senior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 45,48  
19 175 Rafael Carlosama Zetterberg Menn Junior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 45,89  
20 153 Eirik Knudsen Gåseidnes Menn Junior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 58,16  
21 178 Filip Møller Nordal Menn Senior Sandefjord SK 38,06 Tid 24/25 
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Norgescup 5  
1500m Menn Søndag  

Rnk. Nr. Fornavn Etternavn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 184 Albert Emil Andberg Ervik Menn Senior Hamar Idrettslag  1.53,19  
2 180 Daniel Thuv Eriksen Menn Senior Herkules Skøyter 1.54,62  
3 177 Joren Antoine Sleeking Menn Senior Hol Idrettslag 1.56,17  
4 162 Nikolas Sebastian Johannessen Menn Junior Tønsbergs Turn 2.05,21  
5 158 Reidar Bohlin Borgersen Menn Senior Geithus Idrettslag 2.06,80  
6 188 Bastian Gundersen Bottegård Menn Junior Geithus Idrettslag 2.09,27  
7 164 Hans Arne Frodal Menn Senior Skreia SK Toten 2.14,23  
8 105 Nils Egil Aas Menn Senior Nesodden IF 2.14,78  
9 187 Remi Kjell Andersen Menn Senior Oslo Skøiteklub 2.18,95  

10 171 Marius Sæther Nilsen Menn Senior Båstad Idrettslag 2.19,31  
11 150 Håvard Straumsnes Menn Senior Oslo Speedskaters 2.13,55 Tid 24/25 
12 175 Rafael Carlosama Zetterberg Menn Junior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 2.33,36 Tid 24/25 

        

Norgescup 5  
3000m Menn Søndag  

Rnk. Nr. Fornavn Etternavn Klasse Klubb tid  
1 178 Filip Møller Nordal Menn Senior Sandefjord SK 3.49,06  
2 182 Aron Aannø Menn Senior Bjugn/Ørland SK 3.54,15  
3 157 Viktor Smedstad Haukaas Menn Senior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 4.01,32  
4 166 Bastian Henrik Hagen-Boldingh Menn Junior Oslo Skøiteklub 4.13,42  
5 174 Ulrik Evenmo Ervik Menn Junior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 4.14,18  
6 161 Halvor Kjøsterud Erlingsen Menn Junior Tønsbergs Turn 4.14,91  
7 163 Robin Willem Hendrik Sleeking Menn Senior Hol Idrettslag 4.20,74  
8 159 Martinus Haldorsen Sømme Menn Junior Tønsbergs Turn 4.21,40  
9 105 Nils Egil Aas Menn Senior Nesodden IF 4.47,22  

10 191 Leif Marius Ovli Menn Senior Hamar Idrettslag  5.15,72  
11 158 Reidar Bohlin Borgersen Menn Senior Geithus Idrettslag 4.08,99 Tid 24/25 
12 187 Remi Kjell Andersen Menn Senior Oslo Skøiteklub 4.22,49 Tid 24/25 
13 155 Odd Øystein Myrvang Langegård Menn Senior Geithus Idrettslag 4.30,19 Tid 24/25 
14 151 Andreas Jørlo Haugerud Menn Senior Aktiv Skøyteklubb 4.33,31 Tid 24/25 
15 150 Håvard Straumsnes Menn Senior Oslo Speedskaters 4.38,68 Tid 24/25 
16 160 August Røkaas Menn Junior Tønsbergs Turn 5.09,04 Tid 24/25 

 


